
 

103年 12月 1762 中化生  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

103/12/01 98,021 3,065,464 30.95 31.90 30.95 31.80 -0.20 81 

103/12/02 194,005 6,278,370 32.15 32.70 32.00 32.40 +0.60 146 

103/12/03 355,016 11,793,344 32.50 33.80 32.50 33.20 +0.80 248 

103/12/04 156,100 5,161,236 33.40 33.40 32.85 33.00 -0.20 113 

103/12/05 171,014 5,640,648 33.00 33.40 32.80 32.85 -0.15 123 

103/12/08 333,000 11,255,250 33.10 34.15 33.05 33.90 +1.05 236 

103/12/09 263,005 8,992,680 34.05 34.55 33.85 33.85 -0.05 188 

103/12/10 159,005 5,360,980 33.85 34.20 33.50 33.70 -0.15 105 

103/12/11 152,022 5,064,543 33.45 33.45 33.15 33.30 -0.40 81 

103/12/12 125,006 4,185,360 33.30 33.75 33.25 33.40 +0.10 100 

103/12/15 340,016 11,615,960 33.40 34.75 33.40 34.15 +0.75 265 

103/12/16 340,100 11,674,364 34.15 34.70 33.95 33.95 -0.20 229 

103/12/17 128,009 4,313,774 33.95 34.10 33.30 33.50 -0.45 108 

103/12/18 89,115 2,975,999 33.70 33.80 33.10 33.20 -0.30 75 

103/12/19 158,006 5,240,960 33.30 33.40 32.90 32.90 -0.30 125 

103/12/22 103,180 3,411,076 32.90 33.25 32.90 33.10 +0.20 94 

103/12/23 160,003 5,391,005 33.15 34.15 33.15 33.65 +0.55 126 

103/12/24 212,002 7,204,372 33.65 34.35 33.50 33.95 +0.30 148 

103/12/25 83,009 2,810,774 34.10 34.10 33.75 33.75 -0.20 66 

103/12/26 208,009 7,080,574 33.80 34.40 33.80 34.05 +0.30 157 

103/12/27 78,026 2,657,836 34.10 34.20 34.00 34.05 0.00 98 

103/12/29 140,011 4,786,835 34.10 34.35 34.10 34.10 +0.05 112 

103/12/30 71,003 2,403,808 34.10 34.10 33.75 34.00 -0.10 58 

103/12/31 104,022 3,541,631 34.00 34.40 33.90 34.40 +0.40 81 

 


